Nutan Maharashtra Vidya Prasarak Mandal's

Nutan Maharashtra Institute of Engineering and Technology

Department of Mechanical Engineering

List of Students and Faculty Participates in OpenFOAM

Sr. No [First Name Last Name Email Id
1 Arti Gadekar artianil99@gmail.com
2 AJAY DAGADE ajaydagadel7@gmail.com
3 Akash Jagtap akashjagtap1211@gmail.com
4 Akshay Kadam akshaykadam2049@gmail.com
5 Bhavesh Bachhav bachhavbhavesh8@gmail.com
6 Bhavik Date datebhavik01@gmail.com
7 Bhushan Budhbaware bbudhbaware2000@gmail.com
8 Chaitanya Pawar chaitanyapawar51@gmail.com
9 Chandan Desai desaichandan806@gmail.com
10 |Charudatta Patil charudatta292 @gmail.com
11 Kunal Landge kunallandge1999@gmail.com
12 |Kunal Patil kunalpatil8000@gmail.com
13 |Mahesh Mahajan mahajanmahesh888@gmail.com
14 |mahesh katke maheshkatke065@gmail.com
15 Mayur Desle mayurdesle321@gmail.com
16  |Omkar walke omkarwalke20001@gmail.com
17 |OMKAR KHAIRE tejaskhaire101@gmail.com
18  |Pranjal Parwate pranjalparwate1996 @gmail.com
19 |Prasad Sul prasad.sul2@gmail.com
20  |Prathamesh Anpat prathameshpradipanpat@gmail.com
21 |Pratik Hujare prhujare31@gmail.com
22 Ritik Sonar sonarritik@gmail.com
23 Rohit Manjare rohitmanjare7 @gmail.com
24  |Roshan Chahad chahadroshan0@gmail.com
25 |Rupesh Desale rupeshdesale2001@gmail.com
26 |Sahil Vekhande sahilvekhande22@gmail.com
27  |Saiom Bhosale bhagyamahesh22 @gmail.com
28 |Samiksha Jadhav jsamiksha99@gmail.com
29 |SANDESH DONAPURGE sandeshdonapurge22@gmail.com
30 |Sanket Jadhav sanketjadhav8860@gmail.com
31 |Saurabh Bhandari ssbhandari7120@gmail.com
32 |Shantanu Gaikwad gaikwadshantanu57@gmail.com
33 |Sonali Kala sonalikala015@gmail.com
34 |Sourav Patil patilsourav24@gmail.com
35 |Subodh Patil subodhp90307 @gmail.com
36 |Sujit Jadhav sujeetjadhav147@gmail.com
37 Suraj Kadate surajkadate2295@gmail.com
38 |Suryakant Lad suryakantlad22@gmail.com
39  |Swapnil Ingale ingaleswapnil1602@gmail.com
\ 40 [Tejas en sy > Raut tejas09raut@gmail.com
V41 |[Tushar /& /\O/‘ \|Dhumal Tushar.dhumal1993 @gmail.com
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43 |Varad Biradar varadbiradar2018 @gmail.com
44  |Varun Aynaparthi vsa3600@gmail.com
45 |Viresh Naik vireshnaik123@gmail.com
46 |Vishwajeet Patil patilvishwajeet2712@gmail.com
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